
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

168 

5 

07 

68* 

10 

53 

166 

25 

676 

47 

505 

69* 

771 

860 

826 

66 

17 

113 

287 

2 

48 

26 

293 

44* 

24 

21 

44 

469 

88* 

996 

Name 

Wolfgang REICHHART 

Robert WURMSTEIN 

Marcel ELFTMANN 

Alex STÖGNER 

Jork NICKEL 

Peter GYÖRGYFALVAY 

Gerhard PUTZ 

Markus EGGER 

Manfred FISCHER 

Tobias METZELER 

Peter CERNAK 

Jonas BRAUCHLE 

Berni GRÄFF 

Klaus WOLFGRUBER 

Kurt MAYER 

Uwe BAUSCH 

Dieter RÖSLER 

Martin SIEBENHANDL 

Joseph HIRTREITER 

Markus DIEPOLDER 

Markus GERSTER 

Kevin KOPP 

Michael POLOCZEK 

Wolfgang KLEY 

Robert FLEISCHER 

Michael WANNER 

Hans ZEHENDMAIER 

Manuel BIRKNER 

Jürgen KNIGGE 

Alexander ZINK 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

HP4 Race 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX10 R 

Ducati Panigale 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Honda CBR 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Best Tm 

1:33.747 

1:35.038 

1:35.877 

1:36.413 

1:37.155 

1:37.488 

1:37.521 

1:37.535 

1:37.754 

1:37.994 

1:38.056 

1:38.307 

1:38.469 

1:38.511 

1:39.259 

1:39.559 

1:39.649 

1:39.803 

1:39.848 

1:40.678 

1:40.800 

1:40.893 

1:41.028 

1:41.368 

1:41.453 

1:41.461 

1:41.544 

1:41.555 

1:41.751 

1:42.011 

Diff 

1.291 

2.130 

2.666 

3.408 

3.741 

3.774 

3.788 

4.007 

4.247 

4.309 

4.560 

4.722 

4.764 

5.512 

5.812 

5.902 

6.056 

6.101 

6.931 

7.053 

7.146 

7.281 

7.621 

7.706 

7.714 

7.797 

7.808 

8.004 

8.264 

2nd Best 

1:34.446 

1:35.179 

1:36.297 

1:37.178 

1:39.275 

1:37.753 

1:37.615 

1:37.828 

1:38.563 

1:38.474 

1:38.309 

1:38.642 

1:38.816 

1:39.133 

1:40.090 

1:41.096 

1:40.806 

1:40.229 

1:41.350 

1:41.414 

1:41.437 

1:41.410 

1:41.767 

1:42.053 

1:41.746 

1:42.491 

1:42.189 

1:43.289 

1:42.150 

1:44.751 

Class 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

600 

Race 1000 

600 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

1000 

Race 1000 

1000 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

No. 

386 

825 

406 

63 

49 

15 

3 

822 

300 

19 

162* 

433 

7 

51 

53* 

69 

301 

65 

187 

913 

114 

8 

295 

999 

162 

414 

111 

89 

246 

88 

Name 

Mario DE CRESCENZO 

Robert WALDER 

Kay FREUND 

Michael MADER 

Bernd WILHELM 

Rudi DORNBUSIH 

Marc-André KÖPPEN 

Thomas PRÜSCHENK 

Dariusz WARZECHA 

Daniel ZINK 

Ebert ROVEN 

Roland BRUNNER 

Cordula WURMSTEIN 

Max LIEBIG 

Victor BLESS 

Adam WALUSZKO 

Sven DILG 

Philip WÖLLENSTEIN 

Patrick HIRTREITER 

Michael HÄRING 

Alexander GYÖRGYFALVAY 

Izudin STROIJL 

Markus FISCHÄSS 

Konrad BENTENRIEDER 

Josef MÖSENBICHLER 

Hannes DUCKECK 

Lothar SEITZ 

Markus SCHMIRL 

Annika HEECK 

Mario ESPOSITO 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Honda CBR 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R1 

GSXR750/RSV4 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10 R 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 500 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX R 400 

Best Tm 

1:42.289 

1:42.321 

1:42.438 

1:42.617 

1:42.739 

1:42.889 

1:42.893 

1:43.058 

1:43.119 

1:43.147 

1:43.798 

1:43.911 

1:44.401 

1:44.457 

1:44.627 

1:45.173 

1:45.283 

1:45.832 

1:46.285 

1:46.353 

1:46.389 

1:46.736 

1:47.475 

1:47.986 

1:48.009 

1:48.141 

1:48.867 

1:48.966 

1:50.098 

1:51.130 

Diff 

8.542 

8.574 

8.691 

8.870 

8.992 

9.142 

9.146 

9.311 

9.372 

9.400 

10.051 

10.164 

10.654 

10.710 

10.880 

11.426 

11.536 

12.085 

12.538 

12.606 

12.642 

12.989 

13.728 

14.239 

14.262 

14.394 

15.120 

15.219 

16.351 

17.383 

2nd Best 

1:42.335 

1:42.791 

1:42.512 

1:45.232 

1:43.130 

1:43.173 

1:43.753 

1:43.434 

1:43.307 

1:43.934 

1:44.430 

1:44.755 

1:45.016 

1:45.016 

1:44.999 

1:45.596 

1:45.641 

1:46.152 

1:46.548 

1:47.585 

1:47.487 

1:47.532 

1:47.760 

1:49.303 

1:48.845 

1:48.686 

1:49.545 

1:49.320 

1:51.535 

1:53.820 

Class 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

1000 

1000 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

1000 

Lady 1000  

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 600 

Race 600 

Race 600 

1000 

1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Lady 1000  

600 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

62 

4 

22 

6 

269 

282 

68 

307 

22* 

707 

174 

690 

Name 

Daniel GSCHWANDTNER 

Sebastian BRANDL 

Richard HÄRING 

Tobias DREKE 

Zeljko POPOVIC 

Marco PASCHER 

Sonja GYÖRGYFALVAY 

Annette DILG 

Liliana ROST 

Franz BRAUCHLE 

Paul REGNER 

Ronald SCHÖNBECK 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 600 F 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 636 

HP4 Race 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Best Tm 

1:51.593 

1:53.285 

1:53.715 

1:53.804 

1:54.179 

1:54.390 

1:55.647 

1:55.894 

1:55.998 

1:58.772 

2:00.124 

2:06.354 

Diff 

17.846 

19.538 

19.968 

20.057 

20.432 

20.643 

21.900 

22.147 

22.251 

25.025 

26.377 

32.607 

2nd Best 

1:52.341 

1:53.383 

1:53.919 

1:54.346 

1:54.383 

1:57.941 

1:55.687 

1:55.941 

1:56.038 

2:00.270 

2:03.791 

Class 

Race 600 

600 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Lady 1000  

Lady 1000  

Lady 1000  

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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